OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., Northern Division Quartet and Chorus Convention
Mid-Atlantic District, Northern Division, Quartet Finals, College Quartet, Bridgewater, New Jersey, May 2, 2003

Finals Song
1 4-B-We Roses Of Picardy 194
Running Wild 200
2 Draw Four Blue Skies 184
My Father, My Friend, My Dad 177
3 Nightowls After You've Gone 182
Flying Sinatra (Medley) 179

196
205
173
168
155
155

196
189
175
173
165
153

Quartets singing for qualification score to International College Quartet contest in Montreal in July 2003.

Panel: Administrator(s) Music Presentation

Ed Burket - MAD Aaron Dale - CAR Barry Clapper - LOL

Mac Dallman - ONT Kevin Keller - CSD Gary Plaag - MAD
Roger Payne - MAD Dale Thomas - MAD
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Singing

Ed Fritzen Jr - PIO
Allen Gasper - RMD
Don Stothard - SLD

MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total

1180

1050

989

Avg
65.6

58.3

54.9



