OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., Northern Division Quartet and Chorus Convention Mid-Atlantic District, Northern Division, Quartet Finals, College Quartet, Bridgewater, New Jersey, May 2, 2003

Finals	Song	MUS	PRS	SNG	Subt	Prev	Total	Avg
1 4-B-We	Roses Of Picardy	194	196	196			1180	65.6
	Running Wild	200	205	189				
2 Draw Four	Blue Skies	184	173	175			1050	58.3
	My Father, My Friend, My Dad	177	168	173				
3 Nightowls	After You've Gone	182	155	165			989	54.9
	Flying Sinatra (Medley)	179	155	153				

Quartets singing for qualification score to International College Quartet contest in Montreal in July 2003.

<u>Panel: Administrator(s)</u> Ed Burket - MAD Mac Dallman - ONT	<u>Music</u> Aaron Dale - CAR Kevin Keller - CSD Roger Payne - MAD	<u>Presentation</u> Barry Clapper - LOL Gary Plaag - MAD Dale Thomas - MAD	<u>Singing</u> Ed Fritzen Jr - PIO Allen Gasper - RMD Don Stothard - SLD
			Boll Otofilara OEB